
.22 Rimfire 2-Gun Side Match Total # guns: 19

MATCH TOTALDivision

Limited - Iron

337.02 84.73Ethan Rundell 124.57 127.72

408.75 117.27Kevin Hartley 154.17 137.31

499.59 111.36Charlene Rogers 233.14 155.09

686.04 121.95John Rundell 282.66 281.43

789.87 143.36Ray Thompson 295.28 351.23

848.56 161.27Bill Walker III 341.00 346.29

# in Division: 6

Limited - Optic

274.78 71.51Kevin Hartley 91.15 112.12

786.81 166.85Bob Perrenoud 406.87 213.09

# in Division: 2

Unlimited - Iron

329.20 54.38Tim Honeycutt 151.64 123.18

386.07 71.19Greg Beavers 223.40 91.48

# in Division: 2

Unlimited - Optic

240.91 42.45Steve Jones 105.94 92.52

242.26 57.13David Stump 102.24 82.89

268.62 51.34Doyle Ward 130.12 87.16

273.23 53.46Ronnie Hendrix 136.03 83.74

293.85 38.44Steve Byerly 107.89 147.52

308.93 92.21Bill Walker IV 91.61 125.11

436.53 109.94Desmond Parham 188.15 138.44

753.13 164.17Wayne Dunham 312.75 276.21

1265.27 216.76Paula Stump 546.26 502.25

# in Division: 9
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Rank Query

TOTAL Shooter Division

240.91 1Steve Jones Unlimited - Optic

242.26 2David Stump Unlimited - Optic

268.62 3Doyle Ward Unlimited - Optic

273.23 4Ronnie Hendrix Unlimited - Optic

274.78 5Kevin Hartley Limited - Optic

293.85 6Steve Byerly Unlimited - Optic

308.93 7Bill Walker IV Unlimited - Optic

329.20 8Tim Honeycutt Unlimited - Iron

337.02 9Ethan Rundell Limited - Iron

386.07 10Greg Beavers Unlimited - Iron

408.75 11Kevin Hartley Limited - Iron

436.53 12Desmond Parham Unlimited - Optic

499.59 13Charlene Rogers Limited - Iron

686.04 14John Rundell Limited - Iron

753.13 15Wayne Dunham Unlimited - Optic

786.81 16Bob Perrenoud Limited - Optic

789.87 17Ray Thompson Limited - Iron

848.56 18Bill Walker III Limited - Iron

1265.27 19Paula Stump Unlimited - Optic
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Match Results: .22 Rifle Side Match Total # guns: 9

MATCH TOTALShooter

Iron
288.00Desmond Parham

# in Division: 1

Optic
39.00David Stump

99.54Kevin Hartley

113.58Bill Walker IV

129.82Greg Beavers

132.39Tim Honeycutt

133.57Steve Byerly

245.00Ronnie Hendrix

270.76Ethan Rundell

# in Division: 8
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